

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6387/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2011 in CRM No.20086/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place  
addl. documents on record, anticipatory bail, permission to file additional  
documents and office report)

Date: 08/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Santosh Singh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board. Since all  
the parties are duly represented, let this matter be added to the  
list for final hearing four weeks hence.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|