

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6387/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2011 in CRM No.20086/2011, of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.  
documents on record,anticipatory bail,permission to file additional  
documents and office report )

Date: 08/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Mudgal, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Mudgal, Adv.  
Mrs. Sharda Hooda, Adv.  
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Mor, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Rai, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the  
petitioners, the matter is adjourned for two weeks for filing better  
translated documents..

(GEETA AHUJA)  
SR. P.A.

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER